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Etosha Surrounds

Etosha Surrounds

Camp Currency No. of Beds Rooms

1 Family Unit

Etosha Mountain Lodge NAD 20%

8 Classic

Basis

DBB

DBB

Green

4550

3260

3680

2440

2019 Rack Rates

Etosha Surrounds, Namibia
Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 / Johannesburg: +27 11 326 4407 / Windhoek: +264 61 22 5616 / Outjo: +264 67 312 521
www.naturalselection.travel / reservations@naturalselection.travel / reservations2@naturalselection.travel / resnam@naturalselection. travel

Per Person Sharing

Shoulder High Peak Single Supplement

Shoulder: 2020
5050 5590 6180 High: 2235
Peak: 2247

Shoulder: 1600
4000 4500 4950 High: 1800
Peak: 1980

Shoulder: 1660
4150 4600 5060 High: 1840
Peak: 2025

Shoulder: 1200
3000 3250 3680 High: 1300
Peak: 1475

Pilots/Guides

1500

1000

1500

1000

Private vehicle

6000

6000

6000

6000

1 Family Unit

Safarihoek Lodge NAD 24 8 Luxury

2 Classic

DBB

DBB

DBB

5050

3620

4500

3480

4025

2900

Shoulder: 2260
5650 6220 6850 High: 2490
Peak: 2740

Shoulder: 1770
4425 5000 5500 High: 2000
Peak: 2200

Shoulder: 1980
4950 5400 6040 High: 2160
Peak: 2420

Shoulder: 1500
3750 4200 4600 High: 1680
Peak: 1840

Shoulder: 1840
4600 5180 5700 High: 2075
Peak: 2280

Shoulder: 1330
3325 3620 4100 High: 1450
Peak: 1640

2000

1000

2000

1000

2000

1000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

Etosha Surrounds

Safari House NAD 6 3 Twins/Doubles

Fl

18400

20750 23000 25300 -

1500

6000

Notes: Please note all of our rates must be read in conjunction with our camp fact sheets. Prices at Safarihoek and Etosha Mountain Lodge are per person per night. *Two new classic rooms will be available to book from 15 April 2019 bringing the total number of rooms to 8 Classic rooms and 20 beds.

Safari House: Rates are based on an exclusive use basis only and sold as a unit price and includes a chef and vehicle for the duration of the stay. Maximum 9 guests can be accommodated (6 adults and up to 3 children). Additional charges will apply for more than 6 guests.

FI INCLUDES: accommodation, all meals & beverages, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding & VAT. EXCLUDES; Premium brand drinks, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

DBB INCLUDES: accommodation, breakfast, dinner & VAT. EXCLUDES: Lunch, local & premium brand drinks, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

Included in the published rate is a conservation contribution, which is collected by Natural Selection Safaris on behalf of a Not for Profit Conservation Trust. The contribution will be separately itemised on all invoices.

GREEN SEASON:
SHOULDER SEASON:
HIGH SEASON:
PEAK SEASON:

ACTMITIES:

Morning game drive

Afternoon game drive

Night game drive

1-3 Hour interpretive bush walk
3+ Hour interpretive bush walk

10 January - 31 March

01 April - 30 June & 01 November - 19 December
01 July - 30 September & 20 December - 09 January
01 August - 31 August & 01 October - 31 October

When booked on a DBB basis any activities at Safarihoek or Etosha Mountain Lodge are charged at:

NAD 635
NAD 635
NAD 635
NAD 405
NAD 635

TOUR LEADERS:
Bona fide escorts/tour leaders are charged 50% of the adult sharing rate (10+ full paying guests) in guest accommodation.

PRIVATE VEHICLES:
Charged per night. Private Vehicles can accommodate 7 guests

CHILDREN:

- Children 0 - 5 years accommodated free of charge, sharing with adults

- Children 6 - 18 years charged 50% of the adult rate per night (sharing with adults)
- Children 19 years and over charged full adult rate

- Etosha Mountain Lodge, Safarihoek and Safari House accept children of all ages

- Private vehicles must be booked for families with children 12 years and younger

Monday, 04 March 2019
Rates are subject to change without prior notice. Changes will be applicable to all new bookings from date of change, which is noted on rates sheets as published on the Natural Selection website.
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