

2019 Rack Rates Etosha Surrounds, Namibia

Cape Town: +27 21 001 1574 / Johannesburg: +27 11 326 4407 / Windhock: +264 61 22 5616 / Outjo: +264 67 312 521 www.naturalselection.travel / reservations@naturalselection.travel / reservations@naturalselection.travel / reservations

Location	Camp	Currency	No. of Beds	Rooms	Basis		Per Person Sharing				Pilots/Guides	Private vehicle
						Green	Shoulder	High	Peak	Single Supplement	riiois/Guides	Private venicie
Etosha Surrounds	Etosha Mountain Lodge	NAD	20*	1 Family Unit	FI					Shoulder: 2020		
						4550	5050	5590	6180	High: 2235 Peak: 2247	1500	6000
					DBB	3260	4000	4500	4950	Shoulder: 1600	1000	6000
										High: 1800 Peak: 1980	1000	6000
				8 Classic	FI	3680	4150	4600	5060	Shoulder: 1660		
										High: 1840 Peak: 2025	1500	6000
										Shoulder: 1200		
					DBB	2440	3000	3250	3680	High: 1300 Peak: 1475	1000	6000
Etosha Surrounds	Safarihoek Lodge	NAD	24	1 Family Unit	FI	5050	5650	6220	6850	Shoulder: 2260	2000	6000
										High: 2490 Peak: 2740		
										Shoulder: 1770		
					DBB	3620	4425	5000	5500	High: 2000 Peak: 2200	1000	6000
				8 Luxury	FI	4500	4950	5400	6040	Shoulder: 1980		
										High: 2160 Peak: 2420	2000	6000
										Shoulder: 1500		
					DBB	3480	3750	4200	4600	High: 1680 Peak: 1840	1000	6000
				2 Classic						Shoulder: 1840		
					FI	4025	4600	5180	5700	High: 2075 Peak: 2280	2000	6000
										Shoulder: 1330		
					DBB	2900	3325	3620	4100	High: 1450 Peak: 1640	1000	6000
Etosha Surrounds	Safari House	NAD	6	3 Twins/Doubles	FI	18400	20750	23000	25300		1500	6000

Notes: Please note all of our rates must be read in conjunction with our camp fact sheets. Prices at Safarihoek and Etosha Mountain Lodge are per person per night. *Two new classic rooms will be available to book from 15 April 2019 bringing the total number of rooms to 8 Classic rooms and 20 beds.

Safari House: Rates are based on an exclusive use basis only and sold as a unit price and includes a chef and vehicle for the duration of the stay. Maximum 9 guests can be accommodated (6 adults and up to 3 children). Additional charges will apply for more than 6 guests.

FI INCLUDES: accommodation, all meals & beverages, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding & VAT. EXCLUDES: Premium brand drinks, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

DBB INCLUDES: accommodation, breakfast, dinner & VAT. EXCLUDES: Lunch, local & premium brand drinks, guest laundry, daily activities, expert guiding, park entry fees, gratuities and fully comprehensive personal travel insurance.

Included in the published rate is a conservation contribution, which is collected by Natural Selection Safaris on behalf of a Not for Profit Conservation Trust. The contribution will be separately itemised on all invoices.

GREEN SEASON: 10 January - 31 March

 SHOULDER SEASON:
 01 April - 30 June & 01 November - 19 December

 HIGH SEASON:
 01 July - 30 September & 20 December - 09 January

 PEAK SEASON:
 01 August - 31 August & 01 October - 31 October

ACTIVITIES: When booked on a DBB basis any activities at Safarihoek or Etosha Mountain Lodge are charged at:

 Morning game drive
 NAD
 635

 Afternoon game drive
 NAD
 635

 Night game drive
 NAD
 635

 Night game drive
 NAD
 635

 3-3 Hour interpretive bush walk
 NAD
 405

 3+ Hour interpretive bush walk
 NAD
 635

TOUR LEADERS:

Bona fide escorts/tour leaders are charged 50% of the adult sharing rate (10+ full paying guests) in guest accommodation.

PRIVATE VEHICLES:

Charged per night. Private Vehicles can accommodate 7 guests

CHILDRE

- · Children 0 5 years accommodated free of charge, sharing with adults
- · Children 6 18 years charged 50% of the adult rate per night (sharing with adults)
- · Children 19 years and over charged full adult rate
- · Etosha Mountain Lodge, Safarihoek and Safari House accept children of all ages
- Private vehicles must be booked for families with children 12 years and younger